17 Subat 2023 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:21:08

ikramiye

S

1

ismi

1)11970$

Yas
MABEE 4y ak
LUCKYNWILD(2) Y
HOTLINE TO I ak
HEAVEN(4) Yy
CAPRIDREY(3) 4y dk
ADIOS DIXIE(6) dy ak

ARETESCHALICE(7) 4y ak
MUGURUZA(5) 4y ak

BLAMEIT ON ROSE(1) 4y dk

Orijin(Baba -

Yaris Sonuclar:

Siklet

ITSMYLUCKYDAY - SHE MABEE
WILD

FORT LARNED - ISLAND STORM
FLAT OUT - ALBANY PARK
ADIOS CHARLIE - SCARLET DIXIE
KANTHAROS - VIRTUOUS
YESWE CAN - J. L'SPRINCESS

BLAME - MISSDOLAN'SROSE

Jokey

55,5

55,5

55,5

55,5

55,5

52

55,5

Sarth

2)3.8008

Sahip
JOSEL. ORTIZ

ISMERIO VILLALOBOS

MIGUEL ANGEL
VASQUEZ

LEONEL REYES
JESUSM. RIOS
ANGEL MORALES

EDGAR PEREZ

kg,
3)1.9008

Antrendrii
OSCAR M. GONZALEZ
DAVID R. BROWNLEE
FRANK SANTILLANA
RISING SUN STABLE AN

HENCO, INC., STEPHEN

CHUNCHO BRAVO
STABLE

WESTLAKE RACING
STAB

1200 Kum

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

4)1330$

Derece Gny

OSCAR M.
GONZALEZ

DAVIDR.
BROWNLEE

FRANK
SANTILLANA

KATHYP.
MONGEON

HENRY COLLAZO
JAVIER E. MORZAN

ROBERT B. HESS, JR.  Kosmaz

GANYAN(2) :1,95 4, IKILi(2/4) 31,20 b, SIRALI IKILi(2/4) 36,90 , UCLU BAHIS(2/4/3) 90,69 4 Cikan 1 Atla: 14,04 4, 2. CIFTE(4/2) 45,45 t

AGF St Fark

195 2529(2) 2
21,75 551(6) 4
235 24783) 3
835 694) 6
12,75 5.81(5) 7
370 2738(1) 5

4347) 1

G.

Cik. HP

61
)
62
3
56
62

67



